

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENG EST		Tri-Valley Landscaping		Wobig Construction		Rodney Woods Builders		Geiersbach Construction		J Ranck Elect	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
Horizontal Sawcut, Curb and Gutter	10.00	Lft	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$27.50	\$275.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
Excavation, Earth	100.00	Cyd	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
Class II Subbase, (CIP)	10.00	Cyd	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$27.00	\$270.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
Sidewalk, Conc	500.00	Sft	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.20	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
Sidewalk Ramp, Conc	56.00	Sft	\$8.00	\$448.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$9.00	\$504.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$17.75	\$994.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00
Traffic Control	1.00	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Slope Restoration	300.00	Syd	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$8,898.00		\$4,760.00		\$10,504.00		\$11,335.00		\$13,464.00		\$22,450.00
Over/Under ENG Est				100.00%		53.50%		118.05%		127.39%		151.31%		471.64%